Open AZ State Air Rifle & PP Air Pistol Championship

Location - Ben Avery Shooting Facility

Date - 10/8/11

Air Rifle - 3x20 Team

Team Name CMP Comp#
Buena Advanced #: 149421
Buena Advanced #: 130919
Buena Advanced #: 149393
Buena Advanced #: 98489

Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Buena Advanced #: 116052
Buena Advanced #: 152011
Buena Advanced #: 149395
Buena Advanced #: 149514
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Carl Hayden Advan 150804

Carl Hayden Advan 121098

Carl Hayden Advan 138131

Carl Hayden Advan 138130
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Carl Hayden Advan 138133

Carl Hayden Advan 150717

Carl Hayden Advan 150803

Carl Hayden Advan 152009
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Flowing Wells Adve 148908
Flowing Wells Adve 148910
Flowing Wells Adve 148926
Flowing Wells Adve 148914
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Greenway Advance 114108
Greenway Advance 114107
Greenway Advance 133490
Greenway Advance 114094
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Greenway Advance 143736
Greenway Advance 13488
Greenway Advance 133497
Greenway Advance 151761
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Rio Salado Advanci 91576

Rio Salado Advanci 145720

Rio Salado Advanced #1

Rio Salado Advanced #1

Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Rio Salado Precisic 127032

Rio Salado Precisic 116112

Rio Salado Precisic 95529

Rio Salado Precisic 128922
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Shoot Right Mentor 148548
Shoot Right Mentor 148595
Shoot Right Mentor 148680
Shoot Right Mentor 148685
Team Score

Team Name CMP Comp#
Shoot Right Beginn 141336
Shoot Right Beginn 148676
Shoot Right Beginn 148677
Shoot Right Beginn 148678
Team Score

Last Name First Name
Briseno Austin
Houle Felicia
Padilla Byanka
Shipman  Brandon
Last Name First Name
Curry Roslyn
Ogilvie Timothy
Roberts Tyler
Schweitzer Ben

Last Name First Name
Alvarez Nestor
Chavez Kevin
Neito David
Rodriguez  Alan

Last Name First Name
Burgos Francisco
Silva Amy
Hernandez Yara
Smith Julian
Last Name First Name
Arreaga  Jason
Hancock  Tyler
Howe Jake
Russo Angelica
Last Name First Name
Day Matthew
Donahue  Sarah
Pike Justin
Ramirez Eric

Last Name First Name
Bowes Fallon

Hill Zackary
Shroyer Justin
Partoza Peter
Last Name First Name
Harper Luke
Hartzell-Rot Matthew
Jackovich  Kade
Nelson Cody
Last Name First Name
Birch Zoe
Clark Gage
Kofron Zach
Virga Hannah
Last Name First Name
Folker Aubrey
Gavin Luke
Pusateri Vincent
Sizer Bennett
Last Name First Name
Gavin Eva
Pusateri Emma
Pusateri Hannah
Pusateri Katie

Score
444
473
454
518

1889

Score
433
413
376
383

1605

Score
487
517
499
538

2041

Score
507
394
450
457

1808

Score
384
409
383
440

1616

Score
515
543
499
494

2051

Score
403
391
495
376

1665

Score
512
423
382
395

1712

Score
555
555
565
580

2255

Score
133
251
214
167
765

Score

290
410
339
1416

Inner Tens
2

10

8

10

30

Inner Tens
4

7

1

4

16

Inner Tens
8

15

10

18

51

Inner Tens
12

1

4

4

21

Inner Tens
2

2

0

6

10

Inner Tens
12

20

15

6

53

Inner Tens
1

4

13

3

21

Inner Tens
10

4

3

2

19

Inner Tens
23

27

25

42

117

Inner Tens

0
0
0
1
1

Inner Tens

1
0
4
1
6

Tournament Placements - 3x20 Team Air Rifle

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Most X's

Mentor

Shoot Right
Aubrey Folker
Luke Gavin
Vincent Pusateri
Bennett Sizer

N/A

765/1

N/A

Shoot Right 1
Aubrey Folker
Luke Gavin
Vincent Pusateri
Bennett Sizer

Beginner Sporter

Shoot Right
Eva Gavin

1416/6

Emma Pusateri
Hannah Pusateri
Katie Pusateri

N/A

N/A

Shoot Right
Eva Gavin

Emma Pusateri
Hannah Pusateri
Katie Pusateri

Advanced Sporter

Greenway
Sarah Donahue
Matthew Day
Eric Ramirez
Justin Pike

Carl Hayden
Nestor Alvarez
Kevin Chavez
David Nieto IlI
Alan Rodriguez

Buena
Auston Briseno
Felicia Houle
Byanka Padilla
Brandon Shipman

Greenway
Sarah Donahue
Matthew Day
Eric Ramirez
Justin Pike

2051/53

2041/51

1889/30

53

Precision

Rio Salado
Zoe Birch
Gage Clark
Zach Kofron
Hannah Virga

N/A

2255/117

N/A

Rio Salado 117
Zoe Birch
Gage Clark
Zach Kofron
Hannah Virga




